VDL Skydeventil PVC-U 110
mm limmuffe 0,5bar DN150
gra (7009463)

V-L Vande Lande

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
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Materiale
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DIMENSIONER

Lb 176 mm
@Di-1 150 mm
@Di-2 160 mm
Cb-1 108 mm
Ct-1 290 mm

Genereret den: 20-09-2025
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